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break

lunch sweet treats
Breakfast Roll
Pastry

£1.70
£1.60

Wrap
Potato Pot
Panini
Pizza Slice
Nacho Pot
Pretzel
Toasted Bagel
Sausage Roll
Pasty

£1.85
£1.55
£2.20
£1.75
£1.30
£1.55
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00

Main Meal 
Meal Deal
Main + Cake)
Salad Bar Box
(Extra Pot)
Pasta Pot
Plain Jacket
Jacket + Filling
Jacket + 2 Fillings
Street Food
Burger/Flatbread

£2.55
£3.30

£2.55
£0.65
£2.25
£1.30
£2.00
£2.40
£2.25
£1.90

Cheesecake
Sweet Waffle
Popcorn
Cakes/Doughnut
Jelly
Cookie/Cupcake
Hot Pudding

£1.25
£1.35
£1.15
£1.15
£0.80
£0.95
£1.25

If you have any food allergies or 
intolerances please speak to a member 
of the catering team before ordering.
Alternatively scan the QR code for a full
allergen guide & ‘may contain’ info
to all food served from our kitchen.

Available all day

Sandwiches
Baguettes
Fruit bag
Whole Fruit

£2.10
£2.25
£1.00
£0.65

Drinks
Radnor Fizz/Splashl
Bottled Water
Milkshake
Juice Carton
Cans

£1.00
£0.80
£1.15
£1.00
£1.10


