

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of the catering team before ordering. Alternatively scan the QR code for a full allergen guide & 'may contain' info to all food served from our kitchen.

### **BREAKFAST**

Breakfast Roll	£1.70
Pastry	£1.60

### **BREAK**

Wrap	£1.85
Potato Pot	£1.55
Panini	£2.20
Pizza Slice	£1.75
Nacho Pot	£1.30
Pretzel	£1.55
Toasted Bagel	£1.90
Sausage Roll	£2.00
Pasty	£2.00

## LUNCH

Main Meal	£2.55
Meal Deal	£3.30
Main + Cake)	
Salad Bar Box	£2.55
(Extra Pot)	£0.65
Pasta Pot	£2.25
Plain Jacket	£1.30
Jacket + Filling	£2.00
Jacket + 2 Fillings	£2.40
Street Food	£2.25
Burger/Flatbread	£1.90

# **DRINKS**

Radnor Fizz/Spla	shl £1.00
Bottled Water	£0.80
Milkshake	£1.15
Juice Carton	£1.00
Cans	£1.10

# **SWEET TREATS**

Cheesecake	£1.25
Sweet Waffle	£1.35
Popcorn	£1.15
Cakes/Doughnut	£1.15
Jelly	£0.80
Cookie/Cupcake	£0.95
Hot Pudding	£1.25

### **AVAILABLE ALL DAY**

Sandwiches	£2.10
Baguettes	£2.25
Fruit bag	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.65

# PRICE LIS